Pour plus d'informations :
clevelandcable.com |  Câble flexible NSGAFÖU - 1,5 mm² à 500 mm
Câble flexible NSGAFÖU - 1,5 mm² à 500 mm
Description
NSGAFÖU is a single core flexible rubber cable for power and general wiring.
Widely used in Automation & Process Control industry, in switch cabinets to
1.8/3kV. NSGAFÖU is recommended for wiring railway and buses for earth-
fault-proof routing.

Câble flexible NSGAFÖU - 1,5 mm² à 500 mm - Dimensions
Référence Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores
Mean Overall Diameter
(mm) Lower Limit
Mean Overall Diameter
(mm) Upper Limit
Weight(Kg/Km)
NSGAFOU1/5 1.5 1 5.5 7 51
NSGAFOU2/5 2.5 1 5.9 7.5 63
NSGAFOU4 4 1 6.4 8 82
NSGAFOU6 6 1 7 8.6 103
NSGAFOU10 10 1 8.2 10 159
NSGAFOU16 16 1 9.2 11.1 2219
NSGAFOU25 25 1 11.3 13.4 335
NSGAFOU35 35 1 12.5 14.6 435
NSGAFOU50 50 1 14.1 16.4 582
NSGAFOU70 70 1 15.9 18.3 757
NSGAFOU95 95 1 18.2 20.8 1040
NSGAFOU120 120 1 19.6 22.4 1289
NSGAFOU150 150 1 21.7 24.7 1581
NSGAFOU185 185 1 23.6 26.7 1895
NSGAFOU240 240 1 26.3 29.7 2452
NSGAFOU300 300 1 29.3 32.9 2998
NSGAFOU400 400 1 32.5 36.4 4200
NSGAFOU500 500 1 36.5 40.7 5500
 Ventes au Royaume-Uni et en Irlandesales@clevelandcable.com | Ventes internationalesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 3